Vice-Chair
Niello, Roger W.

Members
Allen, Benjamin
Archuleta, Bob

Becker, Josh

Blakespear, Catherine
Dahle, Brian
Dodd, Bill
Gonzalez, Lena A.
Limén, Monique
Newman, Josh
Nguyen, Janet
Portantino, Anthony J.
Seyarto, Kelly
Umberg, Thomas J.

California State Senate
TRANSPORTATION
&y;r;i"éi

CHAIR

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 25, 2024
1:30 p.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 1200

MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Chief Consultant
Randy Chinn

Principal Consultant
Melissa White

Consultant
Jacob O'Connor
Benjamin O'Brien-Hokanson
Bob Franzoia

Committee Assistant
Madison Hinojosa

Capitol, Room 405
(916) 651-4121
FAX: (916) 445-2209

*Item on Proposed Consent

©ONDOAWON =

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.
21,
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

AB 637

AB 1777
AB 2401
AB 1958
AB 2127
AB 2583
AB 1978
AB 2082
AB 3179

AB 2086

AB 2130
AB 2186
AB 2678
AB 2286
AB 2503

AB 2525
AB 2645

AB 2879
AB 2697

AB 2698
AB 2817
AB 2892
AB 2900
AB 3061
AB 3102
AB 3138
AB 3139
AB 3278
SCR 159

Jackson

Ting

Ting*

Berman
Berman
Berman
Sanchez*
Juan Carrillo*
Juan Carrillo

Schiavo

Santiago*
Wallis*
Wallis
Aguiar-Curry
Lee

Zbur
Lackey*

Lackey*
Irwin

Ta
Dixon*
Low
Soria*
Haney
Hoover*
Wilson
Weber

Transportation*

Hurtado*

Zero-emission vehicles: fleet owners: rental vehicles.
Autonomous vehicles.

Clean Cars 4 All Program.

Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority: board of directors.
Voter registration: California New Motor Voter Program.
School zones and walk zones.

Vehicles: speed contests.

State highways: State Route 138: reduction.

Emergency telecommunications medium- and heavy-duty zero-
emission vehicles.

Transportation funding: California Transportation Plan: public
dashboard.

Parking violations.

Vehicles: impoundment.

Vehicles: high-occupancy vehicle lanes.
Vehicles: autonomous vehicles.

California Environmental Quality Act: exemption: passenger rail
projects.

State highways: property leases.

Electronic toll collection systems: information sharing: law
enforcement.

High-Speed Rail Authority: contracting.

Transportation electrification: electric vehicle charging
infrastructure.

Route 405: Little Saigon Freeway.

State highways: Route 1: relinquishment.

Vehicles: financial responsibility: self-insurance.

Small agricultural truck fleet assistance program.

Vehicles: autonomous vehicle incident reporting.

Vehicles: motorcycle license.

Vehicle identification and registration: license plates.

Data privacy: vehicle manufacturers: remote vehicle technology.
Transportation: omnibus bill.

Tachi Highway.






	DAVE CORTESE 
	Blank Page

