#### Vice-Chair Niello, Roger W.

#### **Members**

Allen, Benjamin Archuleta, Bob Becker, Josh Blakespear, Catherine Dahle, Brian Dodd, Bill Gonzalez, Lena A. Limón, Monique Newman, Josh Nguyen, Janet Portantino, Anthony J. Seyarto, Kelly Umberg, Thomas J.

# California State Senate

## **TRANSPORTATION**



#### **Chief Consultant** Randy Chinn

#### **Principal Consultant** Melissa White

#### Consultant

Jacob O'Connor Benjamin O'Brien-Hokanson Bob Franzoia

# **Committee Assistant**

Madison Hinojosa

Capitol, Room 405 (916) 651-4121 FAX: (916) 445-2209

### **AGENDA**

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 1:30 p.m. -- 1021 O Street, Room 1200

# **MEASURES HEARD IN FILE ORDER**

*Item	on Proposed	Consent	_ <del></del>		
1.	AB 637	Jackson	Zero-emission vehicles: fleet owners: rental vehicles.		
2.	AB 1777	Ting	Autonomous vehicles.		
3.	AB 2401	Ting*	Clean Cars 4 All Program.		
4.	AB 1958	Berman	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority: board of directors.		
5.	AB 2127	Berman	Voter registration: California New Motor Voter Program.		
6.	AB 2583	Berman	School zones and walk zones.		
7.	AB 1978	Sanchez*	Vehicles: speed contests.		
8.	AB 2082	Juan Carrillo*	State highways: State Route 138: reduction.		
9.	AB 3179	Juan Carrillo	Emergency telecommunications medium- and heavy-duty zero- emission vehicles.		
10.	AB 2086	Schiavo	Transportation funding: California Transportation Plan: public dashboard.		
11.	AB 2130	Santiago*	Parking violations.		
12.	AB 2186	Wallis*	Vehicles: impoundment.		
13.	AB 2678	Wallis	Vehicles: high-occupancy vehicle lanes.		
14.	AB 2286	Aguiar-Curry	Vehicles: autonomous vehicles.		
15.	AB 2503	Lee	California Environmental Quality Act: exemption: passenger rail projects.		
16.	AB 2525	Zbur	State highways: property leases.		
17.	AB 2645	Lackey*	Electronic toll collection systems: information sharing: law enforcement.		
18.	AB 2879	Lackey*	High-Speed Rail Authority: contracting.		
19.	AB 2697	Irwin	Transportation electrification: electric vehicle charging infrastructure.		
20.	AB 2698	Та	Route 405: Little Saigon Freeway.		
21.	AB 2817	Dixon*	State highways: Route 1: relinquishment.		
22.	AB 2892	Low	Vehicles: financial responsibility: self-insurance.		
23.	AB 2900	Soria*	Small agricultural truck fleet assistance program.		
24.	AB 3061	Haney	Vehicles: autonomous vehicle incident reporting.		
25.	AB 3102	Hoover*	Vehicles: motorcycle license.		
26.	AB 3138	Wilson	Vehicle identification and registration: license plates.		
27.	AB 3139	Weber	Data privacy: vehicle manufacturers: remote vehicle technology.		
28.	AB 3278	Transportation*	Transportation: omnibus bill.		
29.	SCR 159	Hurtado*	Tachi Highway.		